

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 10-1181 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Mayor's Office

File created: 8/18/2010 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 9/1/2010 Final action: 10/6/2010

Title: An Ordinance Amending Section 23:7-3.1, Parking Limited to Eight (8) Hours 9:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M.,

except Sunday, of Title 23, Traffic and Parking, of the Revised General Ordinances of the City of Newark, New Jersey, 2000, as amended and supplemented, by adding Bergen Street from 12th

Avenue to So. Orange Avenue. (Central Ward)

(Does not require approval of DOT)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/6/2010	1	Municipal Council	Close on Public Hearing and Adopt	Pass
9/15/2010	1	Municipal Council	Adopt on First Reading	Pass
9/1/2010	1	Municipal Council	Advance to First Reading	Pass

An Ordinance Amending Section 23:7-3.1, Parking Limited to Eight (8) Hours 9:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M., except Sunday, of Title 23, Traffic and Parking, of the Revised General Ordinances of the City of Newark, New Jersey, 2000, as amended and supplemented, by adding Bergen Street from 12th Avenue to So. Orange Avenue. (Central Ward) (Does not require approval of DOT)